COURSE CODE

INDEX NO

1 U0065/546

2 U1224/588

3 U1224/544

4 U2338/621

5 U2032/676

6 U0083/598

7 U1611/785

8 U1224/827

9 U0691/537

10 U1611/756

11 U0083/516

12 U0083/611

13 U0083/627

14 U2929/615

15 U0391/567

16 U0192/537

17 U0083/537

18 U1609/507

19 U2032/532

20 U0083/561

21 U2146/559

22 U0083/622

23 U0459/519

24 U0801/532

25 U0046/504

26 U2032/523

MAKERERE UNIVERSITY BUSINESS SCHOOL

ACADEMIC REGISTRAR'S DEPARTMENT

GOVERNMENT ADMISSIONS, 2015/2016 ACADEMIC YEAR

The following candidates have been admitted to the following programme:

BACHELOR OF ENTREPRENEURSHIP AND SMALL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

BES

NAME

NAMATOVU Lydia

BIRUNGI Lucky

ARINAITWE Ameria

MAKOBA Vanessa Mary

KAMANZI Pauline Prisca

NATUJUNA Mary Racheal

OCHOLA Edward

NAMUKOSE Victoria

NAKIBUULE Lillian Margaret

NAKALEMBE Immaculate

AKANKWASA Lynette

NOWOMUGISHA Anchailla

TUSHABE Judith

MAFABI Pearl Lisa

GIMONO Lisa

NAMAKULA Mary Christine

ASASIRA Joanita

NABULA Evalyne

NABBOSA Janet

KANYESIGYE Emily

KOMUGISHA Gloria

TUKASHABA Ritah

MUSUBIKA Laila Muhammad

NASASIRA Anitah

ATUHAIRE Daphine

MUNGATI Monica

AlYr  SEX
2014 F
2014 F
2014 F
2014 F
2014 F
2014 F
2014 M
2014 F
2014 F
2014 F
2014 F
2014 F
2014 F
2014 F
2014 F
2014 F
2014 F
2014 F
2014 F
2014 F
2014 F
2014 F
2014 F
2014 F
2014 F
2014 F

C'TRY

DISTRICT SCHOOL

55

46

16

36

55

37

08

71

92

55

50

103

37

16

36

85

37

48

16

50

84

50

100

103

37

80

NDEJJE SECONDARY SCHOOL

ST MARY'S SS KITENDE

ST MARY'S SS KITENDE

ST.MARY'S SS KITENDE (ANNEX)

SEETA HIGH SCHOOL-MUKONO

IMMACULATE HEART GIRLS SCHOOL

OURLADY OF AFRICA SS NAMILYANGO

ST MARY'S SS KITENDE

BULOBA HIGH SCHOOL

OURLADY OF AFRICA SS NAMILYANGO

IMMACULATE HEART GIRLS SCHOOL

IMMACULATE HEART GIRLS SCHOOL

IMMACULATE HEART GIRLS SCHOOL

SEETA H/S GREEN CAMPUS, MUKONO

ST.JOSEPH'S S S, NAGGALAMA

ST.JOSEPH'S GIRLS, NSAMBYA

IMMACULATE HEART GIRLS SCHOOL

NAALYA SSS

SEETA HIGH SCHOOL-MUKONO

IMMACULATE HEART GIRLS SCHOOL

CITIZEN'S SECONDARY SCHOOL

IMMACULATE HEART GIRLS SCHOOL

KAWEMPE MUSLIM SS

NAALYA SEC. SCHOOL ,KAMPALA

MARYHILL HIGH SCHOOL

SEETA HIGH SCHOOL-MUKONO



